HOLLYLAND(CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.
HOLLYLAND(XIAMEN) TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LTD.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ISSUED DATE:
REV. No.:
DOC. No.:

Number
额定电流
Rated
Current
标识
Marking
额定电压
Rated Voltage
电阻
Nominal Resistance
(Ohms)
参考熔化 I2t
Normial Melting
I2t(A2Sec.)
(t=8ms)
25F-0200H/L1 200mA 0.2
250V AC
125V DC/AC
0.550 0.008
25F-0250H/L1 250mA 0.25 0.530 0.012
25F-0315H/L1 315mA 0.315 0.340 0.031
25F-0375H/L1 375mA 0.375 0.240 0.067
25F-0400H/L1 400mA 0.4 0.210 0.073
25F-0500H/L1 500mA 0.5 0.190 0.100
25F-0630H/L1 630mA 0.63 0.120 0.188
25F-0750H/L1 750mA 0.75 0.097 0.315
25F-0800H/L1 800mA 0.8 0.088 0.335
25F-010H/L1 1A 1 0.085 0.340
25F-012H/L1 1.2A 1.2 0.070 0.490
25F-013H/L1 1.25A 1.25 0.067 0.520
25F-015H/L1 1.5A 1.5 0.054 0.930
25F-016H/L1 1.6A 1.6 0.052 0.970
25F-020H/L1 2A 2 0.037 1.92
25F-025H/L1 2.5A 2.5 0.030 3.38
25F-030H/L1 3A 3 0.025 3.95
25F-032H/L1 3.15A 3.15 0.0235 4.01
25F-035H/L1 3.5A 3.5 0.0205 5.26
25F-040H/L1 4A 4 0.0190 7.81
25F-050H/L1 5A 5 0.0145 12.22
25F-060H/L1 6A 6 0.0105 6.22
25F-063H/L1 6.3A 6.3 0.0100 7.01
25F-070H/L1 7A 7 0.0086 8.36
25F-080H/L1 8A 8 0.0075 12.81
25F-100H/L1 10A 10 0.0060 19.03
25F-120L1/L2 12A 12 65V DC
125V DC/AC
0.00425 35.62
25F-150L1/L2 15A 15 0.00335 70.997
HOLLYLAND(CHINA) ELECTRONICS
TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LTD.
HOLLYLAND(XIAMEN) TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LTD.